TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE

TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE
TOTALENERGIES SE

Purchases of its own shares between 29/04/2024 and 03/05/2024

529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68

529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68
529900S21EQ1BO4ESME8
529900S21EQ1BO4ESM68

2910412024
2910412024
2910412024
2910412024
30/04/2024
3010412024
30/04/2024
3010412024
02/05/2024
02/05/2024
02/05/2024
02/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
03/05/2024

Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA
Kepler Cheuvreux SA

FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271

TOTAL

9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID8A
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA
9695005E0ZGIXBIRID84
9695005E0ZGIXBIRIDBA

295,050
145,000
15,000
20,000
250,797
170,000
25,000
30,000
308,275
150,000
15,000
20,000
310,803
150,000
15,000
20,000

1,939,925

29/04/2024 09:00:24
29/04/2024 09:00:24
29/04/2024 09:00:25
2910412024 09:00:25
29/04/2024 09:00:25
2910412024 09:00:27
29/04/2024 09:00:27
2910412024 09:00:28
29/04/2024 09:00:30
29/04/2024 09:00:45
29/04/2024 09:00:45
29/04/2024 09:00:45
29/04/2024 09:01:14
29/04/2024 09:01:14
29/04/2024 09:02:30
2910412024 09:02:34
29/04/2024 09:02:34
2910412024 09:03:33
29/04/2024 09:03:33
2910412024 09:03:33
29/04/2024 09:03:33
29/04/2024 09:03:48
29/04/2024 09:03:48
29/04/2024 09:04:28
291042024 09:04:44
29/04/2024 09:04:44
29/04/2024 09:04:46
2910412024 09:04:49
29/04/2024 09:05:29
2910412024 09:05:29
29/04/2024 09:05:56
2910412024 09:05:56
29/04/2024 09:06:14
2910412024 09:06:14
29/04/2024 09:06:19
29/04/2024 09:06:19
29/04/2024 09:06:29
29/04/2024 09:06:51
29/04/2024 09:07:00
29/04/2024 09:07:05
29/04/2024 09:08:03
2910412024 09:08:21
29/04/2024 09:08:24
2910412024 09:08:25
29/04/2024 09:08:25
2910412024 09:08:34
29/04/2024 09:08:34
29/04/2024 09:08:34
29/04/2024 09:08:36
29/04/2024 09:08:36
29/04/2024 09:08:36
29/04/2024 09:08:59
29/04/2024 09:08:59
2910412024 09:09:09
29/04/2024 09:09:09
2910412024 09:09:09
29/04/2024 09:09:16
2910412024 09:09:16
29/04/2024 09:09:16
29/04/2024 09:09:16
29/04/2024 09:09:41
29/04/2024 09:09:55
29/04/2024 09:10:00
29/04/2024 09:10:00
29/04/2024 09:10:26
2910412024 09:10:26
29/04/2024 09:10:30
2910412024 09:10:34
29/04/2024 09:10:34
2910412024 09:11:07
29/04/2024 09:11:58
29/04/2024 09:11:59
29/04/2024 09:11:59
29/04/2024 09:11:59
29/04/2024 09:13:23
29/04/2024 09:13:23
29/04/2024 09:13:23
2910412024 09:13:23
29/04/2024 09:13:23
2910412024 09:13:51
29/04/2024 09:13:51
2910412024 09:13:57
29/04/2024 09:13:59
2910412024 09:13:59
29/04/2024 09:14:05
29/04/2024 09:14:12
29/04/2024 09:14:12
29/04/2024 09:14:12
29/04/2024 09:14:27
29/04/2024 09:14:29
29/04/2024 09:14:29
2910412024 09:14:29
29/04/2024 09:14:29
2910412024 09:14:29
29/04/2024 09:15:26
2910412024 09:15:58
29/04/2024 09:16:00
29/04/2024 09:16:00
29/04/2024 09:16:00
29/04/2024 09:16:16
29/04/2024 09:16:33
29/04/2024 09:17:17
29/04/2024 09:17:17
2910412024 09:17:58
29/04/2024 09:17:58
2910412024 09:18:21
29/04/2024 09:18:21
2910412024 09:18:40
29/04/2024 09:18:40
29/04/2024 09:20:07
29/04/2024 09:21:03
29/04/2024 09:21:15
29/04/2024 09:21:45
29/04/2024 09:21:46
29/04/2024 09:22:02
2910412024 09:22:02

69.465331
69.468251
69.468592
69.464115
69.391429
69.343513
69.310082
69.189151
66.902039
66.895634
66.898980
66.894936
66558436
66.557050
66561271
66.572430

68.043806

FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FR0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FRO000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271
FRO0000120271
FR0000120271

XPAR
CEUX
TQEX
AQEU
XPAR
CEUX
TQEX
AQEU
XPAR
CEUX
TQEX
AQEU
XPAR
CEUX
TQEX
AQEU

69.060
69.060
69.000
69.000
69.000
68.910
68.910
68.880
69.030
69.190
69.190
69.190
69.190
69.190
69.170
69.170
69.170
69.210
69.210
69.210
69.210
69.190
69.190
69.250
69.240
69.240
69.230
69.230
69.210
69.200
69.190
69.190
69.180
69.180
69.160
69.160
69.140
69.110
69.080
69.060
69.030
69.010
69.070
69.060
69.060
69.030
69.030
69.020
69.000
69.000
69.000
69.010
69.010
68.990
68.990
68.980
68.970
68.970
68.970
68.970
69.050
69.050
69.010
69.010
69.000
69.000
68.990
68.980
68.980
68.990
69.020
69.000
68.990
69.000
69.040
69.040
69.040
69.040
69.040
69.040
69.040
68.980
68.970
68.970
68.970
68.970
68.970
68.970
68.950
68.950
68.950
68.950
68.940
68.940
68.980
68.990
68.990
68.990
68.990
69.020
69.040
69.090
69.080
69.140
69.140
69.160
69.160
69.150
69.150
69.190
69.230
69.210
69.220
69.190
69.240
69.240

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
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